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1856515825

520094359

2543256638

590911501

538208336

580919192

520259873

ADGIE Romain

APCHER Richard

ARNAL Eric

AVENEIN Nicolas

BARRES Pierre

BERTRAND Cedric

BERTRAND Vincent

27/04/1989

21/07/1970

11/01/1997

10/06/1981

19/11/1974

17/12/1983

14/10/1965

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District 3

District 1

District JAD

District 3

District 3

District 2

District 2

Damance

Lotissement Condamines

Maillargues

19 Rue Du Belloy

19 Avenue Des Pupilles
De La Nation

46320 LIVERNON

15100 COREN

15100 ST FLOUR

15000 AURILLAC

15160 ALLANCHE

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

0619642497

04 71 20 84 88 06 61 35 29 86

0671865789

04 71 60 42 67 06 04 49 29 25

07.86.15.23.82.

0763102737

04 71 20 49 37 06.62.50.32.88.

adgieromain@outlook.fr

richard.apcher@orange.fr

erarnal@laposte.net

nicolasavenein923@gmail.com

barres.pierre@orange.fr

vincent.bertrand2@wanadoo.fr

580563 F.C. AURILLAC ARPAJON 
CANTAL AUVERGNE

510833 E.S. PIERREFORTAISE

551385 SP. CHATAIGNERAIE 
CANTAL

510833 E.S. PIERREFORTAISE

522494 YTRAC F.

525987 U.S. CRANDELLOISE

516807 A.S. TALIZATOISE

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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2544238697

580912734

550917720

500925641

520092401

520094940

BESSEYRE Anthony

BESSON Thomas

BIRON Nicolas

BONNAL Jean Michel

BONNAL Philippe

BOS Patrick

09/12/1997

07/07/1978

03/04/1982

04/07/1955

12/05/1965

28/06/1969

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District Stagiaire

District 1

District 3

District 3

District 1

District 1

5 Rue Jean Clavel

11 Cite Pre Du Four

Le Pirou

Le Bourg

15100 ST FLOUR

15100 ST GEORGES

15100 TANAVELLE

15590 VELZIC

Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Tel.D. : Tel.B. :
Port.P :

Tel.D. : Tel.B. :
Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

0684419531

0652226364

04 71 23 24 93 06.73.60.26.49.

04 71 60 37 88 04 71 60 12 30
06.42.33.62.76.

04 71 73 08 04 04 71 60 12 30
06 77 25 53 94

04 71 43 11 56 06 88 52 77 74

marie-josephe.echalier@orange.fr

patrick.bos@hotmail.fr

506366 A.S. TRIZACOISE

582289 F.C. DES QUATRE VALLEES

546414 F.C. MASSIAC MOLOMPIZE 
BLESLE B-VALLEE L'ALAGNON

508749 U.S. SANFLORAINE

546414 F.C. MASSIAC MOLOMPIZE 
BLESLE B-VALLEE L'ALAGNON

551385 SP. CHATAIGNERAIE 
CANTAL

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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520444203

2545419894

580912836

570911336

538209953

599092220

9602836973

BOUDON Herve

BOUTLIBIT El Mostapha

BRANDON Jean Francois

BRUEL Mathias

CANIS Eric

CARDINAUX Jacki

CARVALHO Mickael Kevin

15/04/1978

31/12/1979

24/08/1962

18/07/1991

21/05/1980

04/11/1957

07/06/1995

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Ligue 3

District Stagiaire

District 5

District Stagiaire

Ligue 3

District 3

District Stagiaire

Le Boucharat

Manhes

3 Avenue Du Lac

6  Rue Louis Aragon

75 Rue De Marmiesse

15500 ST PONCY

15000 AURILLAC

15220 ST MAMET LA SALVETAT

15130 YTRAC

15000 AURILLAC

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Tel.B. :
Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

04.71.23.06.87. 06.79.36.82.63.

0656831336

0684667927

0649877293

04.71.46.90.47. 04.71.46.10.97.
06 50 67 60 33

04 71 48 73 50 06 48 32 27 72

06 30 72 11 37

boudonboudon@gmail.com

boutlibit.elmostapha@gmail.com

jfbrandon@orange.fr

math.balotelli@orange.fr

le.rouget.automobiles@orange.fr

jacky.cardinaux@orange.fr

mickaelcarvalho19@gmail.com

550115 ENT. S. DE MARGERIDE

520154 ET.S. ST MAMET

529490 A.S. ANGLARDS DE SAINT-
FLOUR

590195 SUD CANTAL FOOT

523305 AM.S. SANSACOISE

522494 YTRAC F.

551385 SP. CHATAIGNERAIE 
CANTAL

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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1102446074

500349313

599092260

510161760

560916848

2544491398

CHANUT Fabien

CHARRADE Patrick

CHELSTOWSKI Jean Michel

COURBON Gerard

COUSSEGAL Ludovic

CUSSAC Flavien

01/02/1977

23/03/1968

21/02/1958

08/02/1954

02/07/1988

15/09/2001

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District 3

District 3

District 3

District 2

District 2

Ligue JAL

La Saliege

Lachaud

Surgit

1 Rue Du Puy

15 Rue De Sauvat

L'Espinasse

Loupiac

15100 VILLEDIEU

15240 SAIGNES

15700 PLEAUX

15100 ALLEUZE

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

04 71 68 52 59 06 38 32 77 77

06 84 07 98 56

04 43 05 12 10 06 70 41 55 91

04 71 69 21 45 06.63.05.48.40.

06 09 77 74 33

04 71 60 18 14 06 71 79 54 77

lariomoise@hotmail.fr

patrick.charrade@orange.fr

gerardcourbon146@orange.fr

jml.cussac@free.fr

551847 ENT. SP. VEBRET - YDES

546414 F.C. MASSIAC MOLOMPIZE 
BLESLE B-VALLEE L'ALAGNON

508748 ENT. STADE RIOMOIS - 
CONDAT

582289 F.C. DES QUATRE VALLEES

551385 SP. CHATAIGNERAIE 
CANTAL

508749 U.S. SANFLORAINE

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT CANTAL

26/11/2019 11:34

Annuaire des arbitres

Page 5 / 11

2544164328

520263125

2544972107

510275326

1866516057

2548551027

DELMAS Loan

DELMAS Philippe

DELORT Dimitri

DELPUECH Serge

DESTRUEL Damien

EL MAALOUF Mohamed

19/02/2000

12/03/1962

24/07/2002

03/03/1972

09/06/1978

16/06/1995

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District JAD

District 1

District JAD

District 2

District 3

District Assistant 1

25 Route De La Peyrade

19 Bd Du Pavatou

15600 ST ETIENNE DE MAURS

15000 AURILLAC

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Tel.B. :

Tel.D. :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

0640190845

04 71 68 14 44 06 87 30 22 42

07.88.51.11.82

0633976384

05 65 34 97 82 06 99 61 30 67

07 67 28 82 76

ldelmas15130@gmail.com

phildelmas62@yahoo.com

sandrinedelpuech@sfr.fr

damien.destruel@yahoo.fr

522494 YTRAC F.

520940 A.S. PLEAUX RILHAC 
BARRIAC

518520 U.S. CARLAT CROS DE 
RONESQUE

550848 CARLADEZ GOUL S.

580563 F.C. AURILLAC ARPAJON 
CANTAL AUVERGNE

580563 F.C. AURILLAC ARPAJON 
CANTAL AUVERGNE

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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2543553040

510701931

2544753476

510271964

538216266

1620312734

510274846

FABREGUES Mathieu

FAGEOL Jacques

FLEURISMOND Handy

IZOULET Thierry

JACQUEMART Bruno

JUIGNET Mathias

JUILLARD Pascal

28/10/1997

04/07/1975

08/08/1982

26/02/1964

17/12/1969

07/06/1976

05/05/1960

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District JAD

District 5

District 3

District 5

District 2

District 2

District 3

24 Rue De La Gare

Lugue

15290 LE ROUGET

15240 ANTIGNAC

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P : Port.P :

Tel.D. : Tel.B. :
Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

0677309424

0471686729 0787257906

06 40 24 93 66 06 40 24 93 66

0471622064 04 71 62 21 13
0652699429

06 45 45 27 45

0621414574

04 71 40 22 95 06 08 03 10 30

mathieu.fabregues@gmail.com

jacques.fageol@orange.fr

fhandy@hotmail.fr

thierry.izoulet@orange.fr

christelle.jacquemart@orange.fr

pascal.juillard0@orange.fr

533824 U.S. GIOU DE MAMOU

529891 A.S. LUGARDAISE

580563 F.C. AURILLAC ARPAJON 
CANTAL AUVERGNE

590195 SUD CANTAL FOOT

508747 CERC.S. ARPAJONNAIS

508747 CERC.S. ARPAJONNAIS

551847 ENT. SP. VEBRET - YDES

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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9602503869

538202408

500343592

520290122

520092954

2545436776

1415316673

JUSKOWIAK Valentin

KUTSENKO Didier

LACAMBRE Jean Marc

LACROIX Jerome

LACROZE Olivier

LADOU Joel

LAGARENNE Tom

10/08/2000

29/06/1962

08/03/1968

21/03/1975

18/09/1971

17/04/1968

07/09/1994

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District Stagiaire

District 2

District 1

District 1

District 2

District 1

Ligue Candidat

Cheylade

Lieu Dit Bellevue

1 Allée Des Oeillets

20 Grand  Rue

6 Rue De Bel Air

1allee Des Oeillets

12600 MUR DE BARREZ

15500 ST PONCY

15130 YTRAC

15800 VIC SUR CERE

63000 CLERMONT FERRAND

Port.P :

Tel.B. : Autre :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

0648045408

04 71 20 87 22 06.47.80.62.61.

04 71 47 70 59 07.77.91.42.80.

06.68.53.86.65

06 89 28 34 81

0614405033

04 66 60 55 27 06 71 75 82 35

juskowiakvalentin4@gmail.com

quentin1996-5@orange.fr

lacambre.jean-marc@neuf.fr

jerome.lacroix23@orange.fr

lacrozeolivier@gmail.com

tom.lagarenne@hotmail.fr

550848 CARLADEZ GOUL S.

540377 A.S. DE SAINT PONCY

523305 AM.S. SANSACOISE

517578 A.S. AYRENS ST-ILLIDE

524350 U.S. LABROUSSE VEZELS

541421 CERE F.C. VIC-POLMINHAC

508749 U.S. SANFLORAINE

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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540913983

520576012

2543334323

540918656

590915069

520920311

9602784708

LAURENT Loic

LEFORT Jean Christophe

MARIUSSE Jean Christophe

MIGNE Gaetan

MONTAGUT Pierre Antoine

MOSSER Louis

N'CHO Bony Alex

01/02/1985

11/11/1981

02/05/1966

09/04/1976

20/05/1990

03/02/1982

22/12/1978

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District 3

District 1

District 2

Ligue Candidat

Régional 3

District Stagiaire

District Stagiaire

2 Chemin De Viliere

Avenue De La République

7 Rue Du Collége

91

Lotissement Les Vergers
43230 COUTEUGES

15800 VIC SUR CERE

15100 ST FLOUR

15000 AURILLAC

Port.P :

Port.P : Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

06 25 33 03 80

lolo-du15@live.fr 07.62.32.60.24.

04 71 62 47 42 06.13.17.60.74

07 71 20 78 38 06 47 94 92 29

0674190271

0680756122

0633960348

bari.om@hotmail.fr

jcmariusse26@gmail.com

gaetanmigne@hotmail.fr

563692 F.C. CEZALLIER ALAGNON

541421 CERE F.C. VIC-POLMINHAC

522494 YTRAC F.

508749 U.S. SANFLORAINE

541847 F.C. ALLY MAURIAC

506366 A.S. TRIZACOISE

506367 CERC.S. VEZACOIS

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

1495315869
MURCIA Anthony
toninodu34@orange.fr
520389 Entente Nord Lozère
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9602598050

520462407

520364554

510915506

515208513

540919732

520009439

NASSERI Ferdaws

NUGOU Cedric

PARSOIRE David

PRUNET Sebastien

REY Franck

ROCHE Pierrick

ROCHES Henri

04/03/1992

29/11/1979

13/04/1975

28/07/1995

30/03/1981

31/07/1988

21/05/1949

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District 3

District Stagiaire

District 5

District JAD

District 1

District 1

District 3

Village Vacances

Route Conroc

14 Rue Des Genêts

La Gineste

50 Rue Saint Michel

17 Rue G. Clemenceau

Loupiac
15700 PLEAUX

15130 SANSAC DE MARMIESSE

15150 ARNAC

15300 MURAT

15100 ST FLOUR

Port.P :

Autre :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Tel.D. : Tel.B. :
Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

06 05 61 30 97

06 47 50 97 39

0672570545

04 71 62 91 90 06 63 52 34 64

04 71 60 27 96 04 71 20 24 12
06 84 32 99 40

04.71.60.44.32. 06.42.26.70.78.

655.ferdaws@gmail.com

cedricnugou15@orange.fr

loupiac.ua@auverfoot.fr

franck1.rey@orange.fr

p.roche15@hotmail.fr

henri.roches@orange.fr

525987 U.S. CRANDELLOISE

590195 SUD CANTAL FOOT

529884 U.A. LOUPIAC ST 
CHRISTOPHE

523305 AM.S. SANSACOISE

551835 U.S. VALLEE DE L'AUTHRE

506350 U.S. MURATAISE

508749 U.S. SANFLORAINE

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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510915601

2543125086

570918437

1899651512

520462847

538207142

560916460

ROUSSEL Alexandre

ROUSSILHE Adrien

ROUX Nicolas

SAEZ Francois

SEGUIN Jerome

SERRE Patrick

SERY Gerard

13/08/1993

15/02/1962

23/08/1990

29/06/1963

24/04/1980

23/09/1965

17/09/1969

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

District 1

District 1

District 3

District 3

District 2

District 5

District 3

Otriane

13 Rue Des Frères Géraud
15000 AURILLAC

15340 MOURJOU

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

04 71 68 20 01 06 51 59 39 93

0608657487

06 79 33 41 45

06 24 53 06 07

0645359123

04 43 04 47 36 07 69 13 50 16

alexandre.roussel64@orange.fr

nikosdu15@hotmail.fr

francois.saez1184@gmail.com

541847 F.C. ALLY MAURIAC

581801 F.C. PARLAN LE ROUGET

522494 YTRAC F.

551835 U.S. VALLEE DE L'AUTHRE

550832 F.C. MINIER

508747 CERC.S. ARPAJONNAIS

580547 U.S. DU HAUT CELE

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal
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590917921

2545409892

2543658583

2544284696

570910067

510616860

2544458005

SIOZARD Alexandre

SOUMAH Aboubacar

SOW Mohamadou

VELNA Dinou

VIALARD Robert

VIARS Jean Philippe

VIGNE Oceane

02/09/1988

15/05/1973

24/06/1981

08/07/1989

15/05/1958

27/03/1974

24/01/1998

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

Ligue 3

District Stagiaire

Ligue 3

Ligue 3

District 3

District 1

District JAD

29 Rue Du Pré De Dom

61 Bd Louis Dauzier

8
Toulousette

Le Bourg

15000 AURILLAC

15000 AURILLAC

15250 AYRENS

15120 MONTSALVY

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Tel.B. : Port.P :

Port.P :

Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

Tel.D. : Port.P :

06 80 96 57 83

04 71 48 61 65 06 49 69 06 71

04.71.64.48.67. 06.44.28.18.54.

07 87 18 54 01

0686217759

04 71 48 40 35 06 50 77 44 88

04 71 49 66 82 06 38 75 52 47

sio.alex15@gmail.com

sow.mohamadou1@gmail.com

myloveval@hotmail.fr

ocedu15@hotmail.fr

580563 F.C. AURILLAC ARPAJON 
CANTAL AUVERGNE

551454 JORDANNE F.  C.

506350 U.S. MURATAISE

508749 U.S. SANFLORAINE

580601 U.S. CERE ET LANDES

533889 A.S. ESPINAT F.

542829 F.C. JUNHAC-MONTSALVY

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal

Cantal


